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STANDARD

PNY LOGISTIC SHEET

Product Reference: 

Description: EAN Code:

Product Range: Customer:

UNIT PACKAGING

BOX 1st LEVEL Master BOX 2nd LEVEL

OUTER BOX PALLET

Logistic reference (EAN128)

Length (cm)

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Unit Quantity

Boxes Quantity

RTX5070,OC,12GB,ARGB,PCIE5.0

CONSUMER GRAPHICS

751492794440

 19.50

 38,20

 7,20

 1.416

751492794440

VCG507012TFXXPB1-O

9

27

3

45

Pallet: Master Box Qty

Pallet: Quantiy/Layer

Pallet: Layers Quantity
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